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OHIO LOCAL SOCIETIES 

Societies by Location 

16. Ashtabula/Geauga/Lake/Trumbull 

(Simon Fobes-Elizabeth Harper) 

12. Canton (Colonel George Stewart) 

  5. Cincinnati (Fort Washington) 

  9. Columbus (John Davis) 

  3. Dayton (Mary Van Cleve) 

  4. Hamilton (Fort Hamilton) 

  6. Hillsboro (Waw-wil-a-way) 

14. Hudson (Anner Maria Hudson) 

11. Lisbon (Point of Beginning) 

  8. Marysville (Buckeye Rifles) 

10. Mt Vernon (Lucy Knox Thatcher) 

  2. Piqua (Fort Pickawillany) 

13. Silver Lake (Little Mountain) 

  1. Toledo (Mary Sherman Hayes) 

  7. Urbana (Cuttahotha) 

15.  Vermillion (Firelands) 

Societies by Name 

14. Anner Maria Hudson (Hudson) 

  8. Buckeye Rifles (Marysville) 

12. Colonel George Stewart (Canton) 

  7. Cuttahotha (Urbana) 

15. Firelands (Vermillion) 

  4. Fort Hamilton (Hamilton) 

  2. Fort Pickawillany (Piqua) 

  5. Fort Washington (Cincinnati) 

  9. John Davis (Columbus) 

13. Little Mountain (Silver Lake) 

10. Lucy Knox Thatcher (Mt. Vernon) 

  1. Mary Sherman Hayes (Toledo) 

  3. Mary Van Cleve (Dayton) 

11. Point of Beginning (Lisbon) 

16. Simon Fobes-Elizabeth Harper 

(Ashtabula/Geauga/Lake/Trumbull) 

  6. Waw-wil-a-way (Hillsboro) 

Societies by Number 

1. Toledo (Mary Sherman Hayes) 

2. Piqua (Fort Pickawillany) 

3. Dayton (Mary Van Cleve) 

4. Hamilton (Fort Hamilton) 

5. Cincinnati (Fort Washington) 

6. Hillsboro (Waw-wil-a-way) 

  7. Urbana (Cuttahotha) 

  8. Marysville (Buckeye Rifles) 

  9. Columbus (John Davis) 

10. Mt Vernon (Lucy Knox Thatcher) 

11. Lisbon (Point of Beginning) 

12. Canton (Colonel George Stewart) 

13. Silver Lake (Little Mountain) 

14. Hudson (Anner Maria Hudson) 

15. Vermillion (Firelands) 

16. Ashtabula/Geauga/Lake/Trumbull 

(Simon Fobes-Elizabeth Harper) 


